
Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

01-ATLETISMO (6-11 AÑOS) LXV DE 18:00 A 19:00 HORASATLETISMO

254720 VILLAR ASTORQUIZA DIEGO ADMITIDO 71

249129 DEL CASTILLO RUIZ MARTÍN ADMITIDO 105

265285 CASTILLO REVILLA ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 312

255704 GARCÍA CAMACHO NORA ADMITIDO 349

258798 FERNANDEZ SAINZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 590

265590 RODRIGUEZ MANCHADO CECILIA CRISTINA ADMITIDO 968

261423 GANDARA DIAZ PABLO ADMITIDO 1,002

270595 MONTES PEREZ CARLA ADMITIDO 1,959

268653 LABRADA FRECHILLA NOA ADMITIDO 2,023

267393 HIRST MUÑIZ ALANA ADMITIDO 2,305

266520 VILLANUEVA VEGA MARTINA ADMITIDO 2,327

265308 SISNIEGA ALFARO RAQUEL ADMITIDO 2,870

270717 FERNÁNDEZ COLINO SARA ADMITIDO 3,145

270737 ANGUE MBOGO MIDJE GENESIS CRISTINA ADMITIDO 3,172

269822 OCIO MARIN PABLO ADMITIDO 3,284

269590 GUTIÉRREZ POO LUIS ADMITIDO 3,662

255431 SORIANO SANTURDE MARIO ADMITIDO 4,000

255793 DE ANDRÉS CARDOSO IVÁN ADMITIDO 4,010

253970 BIELVA SANCHEZ ALICIA ADMITIDO 4,236

261422 GARCÍA SAN EMETERIO BIANCA ADMITIDO 4,251

245189 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ ADMITIDO 4,267

262204 MARTYNOV DAVID ADMITIDO 4,315

249328 LÓPEZ NOWAK JANA ADMITIDO 4,898

265708 SOLORZANO SAIZ GONZALO ADMITIDO 5,080

261420 GANDARA DIAZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 5,446

269979 GOMEZ CRESPO IZAN ADMITIDO 5,621

240505 ECHEVARRIA SEVILLA ALEJANDRA ADMITIDO 5,645

259154 DE LA ROSA DEL HAYA MARTÍN ADMITIDO 5,893

266486 PALMERO RODRIGUEZ SARA VALENTINA ADMITIDO 5,991

269946 PORTILLA GONZALEZ DIEGO ADMITIDO 6,130

259022 DE ROZAS ALVAREZ SARA ADMITIDO 6,233

270043 MONTALVO BARRIENTOS ASHLEY SARAHI ADMITIDO 6,723

246330 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MARTA ADMITIDO 6,804

269308 AGUDO SANCHEZ MARIA ADMITIDO 6,814

254746 POZUETA BAEZA EMMA ADMITIDO 6,875

261753 RIVAS CUERO MÍA VALENTINA ADMITIDO 6,927

249817 OROZCO CUETO GUILLE ADMITIDO 6,969
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243687 MOCANU GONZALEZ JAIRO ADMITIDO 7,344

265291 BARCENA PEREZ MARIO ADMITIDO 7,435

257902 ROMERO GONZALEZ KAITLYN SOPHIA ADMITIDO 7,489

257901 ROMERO GONZALEZ ASHLEY KATHERINE ADMITIDO 7,514

236334 MAYORGA ILLARO SILVIA ADMITIDO 7,565

236335 MAYORGA ILLARO DAVID ADMITIDO 7,595

245568 MORIN TORRALBO SARA ADMITIDO 7,978

255757 MEGOYA CARDOZO NINA ADMITIDO 8,282

266946 NORIEGA GARCIA VALERIA ADMITIDO 8,351

256140 MONTERO GARCÍA ALVARO ADMITIDO 8,434

270205 DEMIAN ADELA ADMITIDO 8,949

269735 BARRIO HURTADO ASHLEY ADMITIDO 9,245

248723 PEREZ GAVRILOVA ANGELA ADMITIDO 9,268

247944 GUTIÉRREZ-SOLANA CROUAN MATEO ADMITIDO 9,303

253996 FLORES MARTIN CECILIA ADMITIDO 9,548

270258 POSTIGO TORRE ALONSO ADMITIDO 9,666

254692 MIRONES CUESTA DANIEL ADMITIDO 9,905

246093 ALLES RODRIGO LEO ADMITIDO 10,072

258851 LOMBARDO QUIJANO SILVIA ADMITIDO 10,266

252748 ESPINAR POSADA INES ADMITIDO 10,394

253455 VILLA VARA ANGELA ADMITIDO 10,501

263216 ORDAS BREZOVIAN MARCO ADMITIDO 10,645

260476 VELASCO DEL VAL ÁLVARO ADMITIDO 10,695

259271 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ TERESA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

269865 VELA TORRES ESTEBAN JAVIER NO ADMITIDO 1

258315 GONZALEZ GARCIA HUGO NO ADMITIDO 2

244706 HUIDOBRO REVUELTA EDUARDO NO ADMITIDO 2

266574 MORA ECHAVARRI DIEGO NO ADMITIDO 4

240785 MARTIN-GRANIZO MENDEZ DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 4

259574 MUÑOZ PEÑA ALBA NO ADMITIDO 4

255897 BASURTE DIEZ MARTIN NO ADMITIDO 5

259060 COLLADO VARELA IKER NO ADMITIDO 7

248447 MARTIN-GRANIZO MENDEZ CECILIA NO ADMITIDO 11

243689 MOCANU GONZALEZ ELENA NO ADMITIDO 11

256340 VIEJO FRANCO NACHO NO ADMITIDO 11

245830 ESTIRADO DEL OJO NOELIA NO ADMITIDO 12

265457 GUZMAN GARCIA CATALINA NO ADMITIDO 14
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256076 GONZALEZ ACERO ANGELA NO ADMITIDO 16

257176 PASCUAL MIGUEL VALERIA NO ADMITIDO 16

251769 OLEAS FERNÁNDEZ LARA NO ADMITIDO 20

259220 DIAZ SOLANA OLIVER NO ADMITIDO 23

269702 PÉREZ LEAL MARIO NO ADMITIDO 24

263217 ORDAS BREZOVIANOVA DÁNAE NO ADMITIDO 29

233489 MARTIN RUIZ ROMINA NO ADMITIDO 31

262738 VIEJO FRANCO TEO NO ADMITIDO 34

240271 GUAZO CALVO MARTIN NO ADMITIDO 56
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02-ATLETISMO (6-11 AÑOS) MJ DE 18:00 A 19:00 HORASATLETISMO

254687 GARCIA COLLADO PABLO ADMITIDO 157

254002 LÓPEZ BRAVO DIEGO ADMITIDO 374

270116 RUIZ RUIZ VERA ADMITIDO 423

270117 RUIZ RUIZ NOA ADMITIDO 428

248112 DKHILALLI GOMEZ NAIM ADMITIDO 654

248643 CARRERAS GUTIERREZ NORA ADMITIDO 1,207

265857 HERAS CASUSO EDUARDO ADMITIDO 1,354

266087 PEÑA SALAS VERA ADMITIDO 1,597

266085 PEÑA SALAS NOAH ADMITIDO 1,601

261498 GOYENECHEA MAZA ÁLVARO ADMITIDO 1,978

266180 LOPEZ ADAMES VERA ADMITIDO 1,985

243689 MOCANU GONZALEZ ELENA ADMITIDO 2,329

244706 HUIDOBRO REVUELTA EDUARDO ADMITIDO 2,767

232262 GOMEZ BARANDICA JAIME ADMITIDO 2,823

257927 AGUILERA ACUÑA AILEN VALENTINA ADMITIDO 2,989

254131 SOLANA TRASPUESTO CLARA ADMITIDO 3,036

270736 ROSA MOURATO MARCOS GABRIEL ADMITIDO 3,205

266574 MORA ECHAVARRI DIEGO ADMITIDO 3,258

252129 DELGADO BARQUÍN NORA ADMITIDO 3,393

257176 PASCUAL MIGUEL VALERIA ADMITIDO 3,592

246804 TEJIDO ABAD JAVIER ADMITIDO 3,726

245936 CIOT SEBASTIAN ADMITIDO 4,035

241129 RUIZ FERNANDEZ ADELA ADMITIDO 4,111

265284 DE CELIS MARTINEZ EDUARDO ADMITIDO 4,477

253423 FERNÁNDEZ-CASTAÑO GÓMEZ DE ENT JULIA ADMITIDO 4,507

263192 VILLOTA LÓPEZ CARLA ADMITIDO 4,610

240785 MARTIN-GRANIZO MENDEZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 4,648

260624 GALGUERA RAMÍREZ MARCO ADMITIDO 4,651

269904 IGLESIAS ECHEVES DANIEL NATHAN ADMITIDO 4,729

248447 MARTIN-GRANIZO MENDEZ CECILIA ADMITIDO 4,754

258469 FRIAS ROSCALES EMMA ADMITIDO 4,895

252590 BOMBÍN CAMPILLO JOSÉ LUIS ADMITIDO 5,001

263758 SERNA TORAL RITA ADMITIDO 5,165

263710 PIRIS COLLADO NICOLÁS ADMITIDO 5,431

263781 VILLOTA LÓPEZ JULIA ADMITIDO 5,521

270004 GRANDE GONZALEZ IRENE ADMITIDO 6,051

269702 PÉREZ LEAL MARIO ADMITIDO 6,238
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270026 TEJA GALLEGO GONZALO ADMITIDO 6,305

270034 HERRERO ALDERETE SOFIA ADMITIDO 6,487

263658 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ALBA ADMITIDO 6,498

259632 GOMEZ CANO MATEO ADMITIDO 6,578

260461 PEREZ MERCHAN MAR ADMITIDO 6,677

263194 VILLOTA LÓPEZ JESÚS ADMITIDO 6,962

269760 SARABIA MOSQUERA BELÉN ADMITIDO 7,158

250533 CRUDU DRAGOS ADMITIDO 7,320

260822 RUÍZ JUÁREZ ALAI ADMITIDO 7,869

270124 TURISO BADIOLA JUAN ADMITIDO 7,994

269714 CABERO AGUIRRE MARINA ADMITIDO 8,069

255883 MIJARES MARTIN HUGO ADMITIDO 8,136

259220 DIAZ SOLANA OLIVER ADMITIDO 8,242

256340 VIEJO FRANCO NACHO ADMITIDO 8,463

262738 VIEJO FRANCO TEO ADMITIDO 8,468

254173 RICO GARCÍA CARLO ADMITIDO 8,551

265910 RICO GARCIA EMMA ADMITIDO 8,560

270183 GUERRERO ESPÍNOLA VÍCTOR SAMUEL ADMITIDO 8,753

251769 OLEAS FERNÁNDEZ LARA ADMITIDO 8,781

256897 AVILES GUIZADO KEILA ADMITIDO 8,884

259138 RODRIGUEZ DEL AMO HUGO ADMITIDO 8,892

245830 ESTIRADO DEL OJO NOELIA ADMITIDO 9,072

253992 HONTAÑON BELLO DIEGO ADMITIDO 9,104

269758 ANTÓN BRIZ HÉCTOR EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

269757 ANTÓN BRIZ ALEJANDRO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

253996 FLORES MARTIN CECILIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

262173 SOTO GARCIA ANGEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

270258 POSTIGO TORRE ALONSO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

243687 MOCANU GONZALEZ JAIRO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

270260 BALBOA AZPIAZU DANIELA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

263716 MENOCAL GARCIA MANUEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

261682 LIUBENKO ALEKSANDRA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

270265 DA SILVA PEREIRA VALENTINA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

257621 MARTINEZ MAGALDI ALEX EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

246093 ALLES RODRIGO LEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 12

265274 RAMOS GENTO JULIO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 13

270281 MONTALVÁ MESAUD YARBA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 14
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257274 CASTAÑEDA PAZOS CLAUDIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 15

262392 LOPEZ ELOSEGUI OLIVER EN LISTA DE ESPERA 16

268653 LABRADA FRECHILLA NOA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 17

268312 DEL AMO ALVAREZ HUGO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 18

270604 CASUSO RUIZ MATEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 19

268356 MARCOS LABAJO LOLA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 20

266122 GUERRA GONZALEZ NAYA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 21

259271 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ TERESA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 22

255849 PÉREZ ROMERO MARCO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 23

270106 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA CANDELA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 24

270108 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ALEJANDRA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 25

268230 KOSTIC VIKTOR EN LISTA DE ESPERA 26

268234 KOSTIC IDA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 27

259734 XIA ZIYUE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 28

265492 HIDALGO DIAZ NORA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 29

249747 GAO ZIHANG NO ADMITIDO 0

255815 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ LUNA NO ADMITIDO 0

265999 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ LOPE NO ADMITIDO 0

256502 SAIZ ORTEGA VERA NO ADMITIDO 0

261423 GANDARA DIAZ PABLO NO ADMITIDO 0

270425 ORTIZ OBANDO MAIA NO ADMITIDO 0

264091 LÓPEZ AROZAMENA LUNA NO ADMITIDO 0

244405 LEIVA SOLANO ARTURO NO ADMITIDO 0

261422 GARCÍA SAN EMETERIO BIANCA NO ADMITIDO 1

245933 FERNANDEZ QUIJANO DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 1

256243 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ SOFIA NO ADMITIDO 2

261420 GANDARA DIAZ DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 2

257901 ROMERO GONZALEZ ASHLEY KATHERINE NO ADMITIDO 2

250675 COTOFANA VALENTINA LIVIA NO ADMITIDO 4

250673 COTOFANA DYLAN IOAN NO ADMITIDO 4

250674 COTOFANA CATALINA LEONIDA NO ADMITIDO 4

246786 SANTOS CALDERON JULIA NO ADMITIDO 4

268079 BISBAL MARIN IGNACIO NO ADMITIDO 4

254411 LEBEÑA MARCO MARÍA NO ADMITIDO 5

240505 ECHEVARRIA SEVILLA ALEJANDRA NO ADMITIDO 6

254414 LEBEÑA MARCO MIGUEL NO ADMITIDO 6

251570 SOLANA TRASPUESTO LOLA NO ADMITIDO 7
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259060 COLLADO VARELA IKER NO ADMITIDO 8

257780 MORALES QUINTANILLA MARTIN NO ADMITIDO 8

269590 GUTIÉRREZ POO LUIS NO ADMITIDO 9

261753 RIVAS CUERO MÍA VALENTINA NO ADMITIDO 9

249328 LÓPEZ NOWAK JANA NO ADMITIDO 9

270169 CANDAS MARCOS DEVA NO ADMITIDO 10

267393 HIRST MUÑIZ ALANA NO ADMITIDO 11

269925 SILVA MENACHO CRISTÓBAL TADEO NO ADMITIDO 12

249463 VELA GUAZO CHLOE NO ADMITIDO 16

270737 ANGUE MBOGO MIDJE GENESIS CRISTINA NO ADMITIDO 17

240271 GUAZO CALVO MARTIN NO ADMITIDO 17

262015 NOIA SOFÍA ANA NO ADMITIDO 17

270166 CANDAS MARCOS PABLO NO ADMITIDO 18

270205 DEMIAN ADELA NO ADMITIDO 18

259349 CUEVAS HERRAN PEDRO NO ADMITIDO 19

249817 OROZCO CUETO GUILLE NO ADMITIDO 20

269308 AGUDO SANCHEZ MARIA NO ADMITIDO 25

266486 PALMERO RODRIGUEZ SARA VALENTINA NO ADMITIDO 26

243542 CAMPO GUTIERREZ OLIVER NO ADMITIDO 26

243543 CAMPO GUTIERREZ ENYA NO ADMITIDO 26

265291 BARCENA PEREZ MARIO NO ADMITIDO 66
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03-ATLETISMO (12-16 AÑOS) LXV DE 19:00 A 20:00 HORASATLETISMO

229136 MUÑOZ REGATO ADRIANA ADMITIDO 1,846

251501 LIEBANA GUTIERREZ EVA ADMITIDO 2,122

242862 HERAS CALVO MARIA CARMEN ADMITIDO 2,158

270704 PAPAKOSTOPOULOS TSANKA ATHANASIOS ADMITIDO 2,959

246133 ANALY HIBA ADMITIDO 2,967

270748 ALONSO PI YERAY ADMITIDO 3,201

260418 LLORENTE GONZÁLEZ MATEO ZHUCUN ADMITIDO 3,292

220340 PASCUA SAN EMETERIO ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 3,618

269813 MONTARAZ NAVARRO ERIN ADMITIDO 4,316

242153 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ BELTRAN ADMITIDO 4,350

244745 ZEMLER JANA ADMITIDO 4,532

219648 SANCHEZ CUESTA MARTA ADMITIDO 5,441

252074 RIVERO CAÑAL MARTINA ADMITIDO 5,775

236637 MATIA ROYANO EMMANUEL ADMITIDO 6,710

234817 MATIA ROYANO MIGUEL ADMITIDO 6,739

229599 CAMPO BLANCO LUCIA ADMITIDO 6,840

228706 SANGARI LLOSA LEO ADMITIDO 7,428

238248 ALVAREZ ACERON AXEL ADMITIDO 7,550

237134 SALMON TOLEDANO SOFIA ADMITIDO 7,684

240485 MORIN TORRALBO ANA ADMITIDO 7,976

240188 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ CARLOTA ADMITIDO 8,016

252207 MORALES GONZÁLEZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 8,192

260431 PEQUEÑO FOUGERAT SOFIA ADMITIDO 8,824

261698 ARIAS PEREDA JAVIER ADMITIDO 8,902

248756 MONTIEL GONZALEZ VALERIA ADMITIDO 9,087

249265 GONZÁLEZ CORRAL VIOLETA ADMITIDO 9,213

219481 PEREZ GAVRILOVA NADIA ADMITIDO 9,284

229061 BARCENA MORENO DIEGO ADMITIDO 9,622

250386 POSTIGO TORRE NICOLAS ADMITIDO 9,655

246210 ALLES RODRIGO NORA ADMITIDO 10,103

233069 BLANCO SAN MARTÍN CELIA ADMITIDO 10,380

241192 RUIZ FERNANDEZ DEVA ADMITIDO 10,476

263010 VELASCO ELOUALI ISMAEL ADMITIDO 10,600

267064 FUSCO PRIETO LUCIA ADMITIDO 10,997

261620 DE MARIA SÁNCHEZ DANIELA ADMITIDO 11,098

264898 GONZÁLEZ BATÓS LEONOR ADMITIDO 11,322

268863 OTERO COLLANTES SOFÍA ADMITIDO 11,377
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266075 LAVID ANTOLÍN LAURA ADMITIDO 11,415

269851 RODRIGUEZ ALBAREDA ELIA ADMITIDO 11,477

270153 TRICIO MARTIN MATEO ADMITIDO 11,605

233020 COSIO GONZALEZ MARINA NO ADMITIDO 0

235373 GOMEZ PEÑA IRENE NO ADMITIDO 1

230327 CAVIEDES GRANDE VALERIA NO ADMITIDO 2

245678 ENCINAS GOMEZ NICOLAS NO ADMITIDO 2

259006 COBO RIBADOMAR NOA NO ADMITIDO 2

234906 MORENO BLANCO CARMEN NO ADMITIDO 2

236954 DE LA HOZ HERMOSO VICTORIA NO ADMITIDO 3

254096 PÉREZ GARCÍA VEGA NO ADMITIDO 5

259168 RESINES GUEMES SOFIA NO ADMITIDO 5

224111 FERNANDEZ PALLOL IVAN NO ADMITIDO 7

256540 PADILLA ORIA VALERIA NO ADMITIDO 8

236887 GUAZO CALVO MARINA NO ADMITIDO 12

251246 GARCIA TOVAR LAURA NO ADMITIDO 17

269376 CAVIA LAMOTA ALEJANDRA NO ADMITIDO 21

219094 BLANCO EMBIL INES NO ADMITIDO 37

260570 FEO QUINTANO BLANCA NO ADMITIDO 52

223313 DE LAS CUEVAS CONDE ANA NO ADMITIDO 61

259269 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ MARCOS NO ADMITIDO 81
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04-ATLETISMO (12-16 AÑOS) MJ DE 19:00 A 20:00 HORASATLETISMO

262128 GOMEZ MOREIRA DANIEL ADMITIDO 403

219094 BLANCO EMBIL INES ADMITIDO 510

246444 TANKEU DJEUDJI KAMLEU BERTRAND ADMITIDO 793

234404 REVUELTA CAMPO FABIOLA ADMITIDO 891

242017 ORTEGA VAZQUEZ OLIVIA ADMITIDO 1,440

234643 TANASESCU RAUL ADMITIDO 1,452

248164 POZUETA VILCHES CLARA ADMITIDO 2,242

245678 ENCINAS GOMEZ NICOLAS ADMITIDO 2,625

230327 CAVIEDES GRANDE VALERIA ADMITIDO 2,781

238002 PEÑA VELEZ LAURA ADMITIDO 3,274

269376 CAVIA LAMOTA ALEJANDRA ADMITIDO 3,330

226344 BENEITEZ FUENTEVILLA ANA ADMITIDO 4,297

252142 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO GÓMEZ DE ENT JAVIER ADMITIDO 4,498

259168 RESINES GUEMES SOFIA ADMITIDO 5,603

254096 PÉREZ GARCÍA VEGA ADMITIDO 5,661

235486 BANNATYNE SANCHEZ-BARCAIZTEGUI LOLA ADMITIDO 5,788

259006 COBO RIBADOMAR NOA ADMITIDO 6,054

234906 MORENO BLANCO CARMEN ADMITIDO 6,496

255812 GONZALEZ REDONDO PABLO ADMITIDO 6,554

234153 ARCE RAU SOFIA ADMITIDO 6,843

241444 CONDE POYATOS MARINA ADMITIDO 6,957

256540 PADILLA ORIA VALERIA ADMITIDO 7,131

238154 ANSOTEGUI CAGIGAS HUGO ADMITIDO 7,157

255634 PAVÓN DE MIGUEL MARÍA ADMITIDO 7,348

265441 ALONSO GUTIÉRREZ RODRIGO ADMITIDO 7,402

236887 GUAZO CALVO MARINA ADMITIDO 7,422

245272 BRINGAS DOMINGUEZ JOEL ADMITIDO 7,645

235373 GOMEZ PEÑA IRENE ADMITIDO 7,853

260725 ESCOBAR MIGUEL JIMENA ADMITIDO 7,910

239976 ROMAN RIVERA ALBA ADMITIDO 8,233

270191 VAZQUEZ PEREZ JULIA ADMITIDO 8,809

249299 SAN EMETERIO ECHEVARRIA AITANA ADMITIDO 8,834

241115 CALZADO GARCIA GONZALO ADMITIDO 9,435

223313 DE LAS CUEVAS CONDE ANA ADMITIDO 9,487

260665 RUIZ PAZOS VEGA ADMITIDO 9,605

249163 GUATE SANCHEZ KYRA SOFIA ADMITIDO 9,921

266210 CUADRADO FERRERAS ANDREA ADMITIDO 10,473
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270221 ALONSO GUTIERREZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 10,576

260570 FEO QUINTANO BLANCA ADMITIDO 11,010

233054 SEBRANGO MARTINEZ LUCIA ADMITIDO 11,198

259269 DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 11,201

265363 RUIZ MONSALVE CRISTINA ADMITIDO 11,511

267273 RUIZ MONSALVE NICOLAS ADMITIDO 11,516

261441 VIADERO BREZMES DANIELA ADMITIDO 11,575

218551 CIBRIAN GIMENEZ DIEGO ADMITIDO 11,682

219648 SANCHEZ CUESTA MARTA NO ADMITIDO 1

241192 RUIZ FERNANDEZ DEVA NO ADMITIDO 4

269813 MONTARAZ NAVARRO ERIN NO ADMITIDO 6

252074 RIVERO CAÑAL MARTINA NO ADMITIDO 6

229599 CAMPO BLANCO LUCIA NO ADMITIDO 6

236637 MATIA ROYANO EMMANUEL NO ADMITIDO 6

244745 ZEMLER JANA NO ADMITIDO 8

270748 ALONSO PI YERAY NO ADMITIDO 8

260418 LLORENTE GONZÁLEZ MATEO ZHUCUN NO ADMITIDO 11

247996 MARTIN ROMERO LUCAS NO ADMITIDO 12

252207 MORALES GONZÁLEZ MARCOS NO ADMITIDO 13

250386 POSTIGO TORRE NICOLAS NO ADMITIDO 15

234817 MATIA ROYANO MIGUEL NO ADMITIDO 19

219385 HERNANDEZ DE LA PARTE VALENTINA NO ADMITIDO 26

238248 ALVAREZ ACERON AXEL NO ADMITIDO 30

261698 ARIAS PEREDA JAVIER NO ADMITIDO 30

233069 BLANCO SAN MARTÍN CELIA NO ADMITIDO 32

267064 FUSCO PRIETO LUCIA NO ADMITIDO 35

249265 GONZÁLEZ CORRAL VIOLETA NO ADMITIDO 36

266075 LAVID ANTOLÍN LAURA NO ADMITIDO 44

228706 SANGARI LLOSA LEO NO ADMITIDO 66

261620 DE MARIA SÁNCHEZ DANIELA NO ADMITIDO 84

229061 BARCENA MORENO DIEGO NO ADMITIDO 93
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